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Scruggs Hardin Matlock Davis Hill
Ward 1 ~ Councilwoman Taunya Scruggs  Email: tscruggs@oakwoodvillageoh.com Phone: (216) 338-3999
Ward 2 ~ Councilwoman Eloise Hardin Email: ehardin@oakwoodvillageoh.com Phone: (440) 232-5750
Ward 3 ~ Councilwoman Paggie Matlock Email: pmatlock@oakwoodvillageoh.com  Phone: (216) 906-4073
Ward 4 ~ Councilwoman Mary Davis Email: mdavis @ouakwoodvillageoh.com Phone: (440) 829-7883
Ward 5 ~ Councilwoman Candace S. Hill Email: chill@oakwoodvillagech.com Phone: (216) 694-0799

ALL Community Meetings Are Held Monthly on the 3rd Tuesday & Wednesdays
At The Community Center

2025 Community Meeting Dates for Wards 1 & 2

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 at 6:30pm
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 at 6:30pm
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 at 6:30pm
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 at 6:30pm
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 at 6:30pm
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 at 6:30pm
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 at 6:30pm
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 at 6:30pm
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 at 6:30pm
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 at 6:30pm
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 at 6:30pm

2025 Community Meeting Dates for Wards 3, 4 & 5*

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 at 6:30pm
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 at 6:30pm
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 at 6:30pm
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 at 6:30pm
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 at 6:30pm
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 at 6:30pm
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 at 6:30pm
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 at 6:30pm
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 at 6:30pm
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 at 6:30pm
Wednesday, December 17, 2025 at 6:30pm

*Ward 5 Meets During Even Months Only (February/April/June/August/October/December)*

Council Clerk, Tanya Joseph

www.oakwoodvillugeoh.com @ tjoseph@oakwoodvillageoh.com




